2023 Patriotic Angel Program



ELEVATE YOUR AZFRW MEMBERSHIP



The **Patriotic Angel** program provides major year-round fundraising for the Arizona Federation of Republican Women. Enhancing our financial position enables us to accomplish our America First objectives. Areas directly benefitting from the Patriotic Angels program include our website, communications and social media management, membership and achievement awards, general administration, and publicity and community involvement promoting AzFRW.

PATRIOTIC ANGELS are primary members of AzFRW clubs in good standing who contribute \$125 annually to AzFRW. Patterned after the NFRW Regent program, benefits of the **AzFRW 2023 Patriotic Angel** program include:

- 🜟 A Patriotic Angel pin
- ★ Certificate of Appreciation
- Invitation for priority AzFRW meeting registration
- Recognition at AzFRW meetings with a Patriotic Angel name badge ribbon and program listing
- Premium up-front seating at AzFRW luncheons and general business meetings
- VIP receptions and Meet & Greet photo opportunities with AzFRW speakers when available
- ★ NEW: 2023 Patriotic Angels are eligible to win a custom handcrafted pendant designed and donated by Focal Point Design; drawing held at the 2023 AzFRW Convention.

2023 Patriotic Angel Associates are Republicans who support our AzFRW activities. Associates receive a special pin, Patriotic Angel badge ribbon and program listing, premium seating at meeting luncheons, and invitation to VIP receptions. We are pleased to introduce the 2023 Junior Angel and Cherub tiers.

PATRIOTIC ANGEL ASSOCIATE:
Patriotic Republican Men are
eligible to join this Associate
tier by contributing \$50
annually.

Students, ages 18-25, are eligible to join this Associate tier by contributing \$50 annually.

CHERUB: Children and Youth, ages 17 and under, are eligible to join this Associate tier by contributing **\$25** annually.

Thank you for supporting OUR ARIZONA FEDERATION OF REPUBLICAN WOMEN.

Robyn

Robyn Cushman AzFRW 3rd Vice President-Ways & Means E. 3rdVP@azfrw.com C. 602-989-2710



Scan QR Code to Pay Online